Udgifter

Leje af skilte
Annoncer
Programmer m.v.
Hjemmeside

Affald

Hjzelpere

Elektriker
Fyrveaerkeri
Buskgrsel fra P-plad
Materiel, toilet mv.
Musikanlaeg
Speaker

Diverse

Bykontoret

lalt

Indteegter
Nettoindtaegt glsalg
Tilskud

Salg af stande

Sponsorater

| alt

Drengergvsaften 2020

14000
30000
8000
3000
4500
13000
4000
37500
22000
27000
8000
1000
9250
6250

187500 ex moms
60000
60000
10000 ex. Moms

20000 ex. Moms

150000

150000

150000



